Fireworks 1

by Spheric Collection

FXName

Fireworks, from audience-1

Fireworks, from audience-2

Fireworks, whistling rockets, from audience
Fireworks, burst and crackling, from audience
Fireworks, final flourish, from audience
Fireworks, crackle and whistle, close-up
Fireworks, fast mortar fire, close-up
Fireworks, final flourish, close-up

Fireworks, mortar fire one by one, close-up-1
Fireworks, mortar fire, fast, close-up
Fireworks, crackling and whistling rockets
Fireworks, mortar fire, whistling rockets, close-up-1
Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-1

Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-2

Fireworks, mortar fire, big bang, close-up
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-1
Fireworks, mortar fire, crackling, close-up
Fireworks, floral fountain, mortar fire, close-up
Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-3

Fireworks, mortar fire, bang, close-up

Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-2

Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-3

Fireworks, mortar fire, whistling rockets, close-up-2
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-4

Fireworks, mortar fire one by one, close-up-2
Fireworks, mortar fire and bang, one by one
Fireworks, roman candle, close-up

Volume
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Duration

00:44.139
02:41.802
00:35.328
01:38.197
01:39.915
00:41.631
00:39.563
03:16.715
01:30.144
01:40.843
00:48.415
00:38.036
00:13.941
00:54.688
00:48.843
00:23.615
00:40.500
01:12.661
00:14.848
00:38.965

00:39.274
00:49.280
00:43.520
01:20.843
01:04.447
00:54.816
00:30.111

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4
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