Fireworks 1 by Spheric Collection

FXName	Volume	Duration	Location
Fireworks, from audience-1	Fireworks 1	00:44.139	France
Fireworks, from audience-2	Fireworks 1	02:41.802	France
Fireworks, whistling rockets, from audience	Fireworks 1	00:35.328	France
Fireworks, burst and crackling, from audience	Fireworks 1	01:38.197	France
Fireworks, final flourish, from audience	Fireworks 1	01:39.915	France
Fireworks, crackle and whistle, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:41.631	France
Fireworks, fast mortar fire, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:39.563	France
Fireworks, final flourish, close-up	Fireworks 1	03:16.715	France
Fireworks, mortar fire one by one, close-up-1	Fireworks 1	01:30.144	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, fast, close-up	Fireworks 1	01:40.843	France
Fireworks, crackling and whistling rockets	Fireworks 1	00:48.415	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, whistling rockets, close-up-1	Fireworks 1	00:38.036	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-1	Fireworks 1	00:13.941	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-2	Fireworks 1	00:54.688	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, big bang, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:48.843	France
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-1	Fireworks 1	00:23.615	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, crackling, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:40.500	France
Fireworks, floral fountain, mortar fire, close-up	Fireworks 1	01:12.661	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, close-up-3	Fireworks 1	00:14.848	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, bang, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:38.965	France
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-2	Fireworks 1	00:39.274	France
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-3	Fireworks 1	00:49.280	France
Fireworks, mortar fire, whistling rockets, close-up-2	Fireworks 1	00:43.520	France
Fireworks, burst, mortar fire, close-up-4	Fireworks 1	01:20.843	France
Fireworks, mortar fire one by one, close-up-2	Fireworks 1	01:04.447	France
Fireworks, mortar fire and bang, one by one	Fireworks 1	00:54.816	France
Fireworks, roman candle, close-up	Fireworks 1	00:30.111	France

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4